
Nome,Enviar e-mail,DuraÃ§Ã£o,HorÃ¡rio de entrada,HorÃ¡rio de saÃda

Felipe Moreira de Albuquerque,felipe.moreira.albuquerque@usp.br,1 h 47 min,07:29,09:16

Rodrigo Lima Stoeterau,rodrigo.stoeterau@usp.br,1 h 30 min,07:48,09:17

Gabriel Yudi Hirata,gabriel.yudi.hirata@usp.br,1 h 17 min,08:00,09:17

Joao Vitor Sanches,joao.vitor.sanches@usp.br,1 h 15 min,08:01,09:17

Yuri Spuras Tajima,spuras@usp.br,1 h 15 min,08:01,09:17

Daniel Malouf Cozzubo,daniel.cozzubo@usp.br,53 min,08:02,08:55

Ricardo Ken Wang Tsuzuki,ricardo.tsuzuki@usp.br,1 h 15 min,08:02,09:17

Tito Martini de Carvalho,tito.carvalho@usp.br,1 h 14 min,08:02,09:17

Marcos Felipe Saito,marcos.saito@usp.br,1 h 13 min,08:03,09:17

Nattalia Picillo Fiuza,nattalia.fiuza@usp.br,1 h 13 min,08:04,09:17

Mauricio Moreira de Avelar Alchorne,mauricio.moreira.alchorne@usp.br,1 h 11 min,08:06,09:17

Igor Seiji Nakamura,igor.nakamura@usp.br,1 h 12 min,08:06,09:17

Fernando Kamnitzer Bracco,fernando.bracco@usp.br,1 h 5 min,08:11,09:17

Rafael Gutierrez Stuque,rafael.stuque@usp.br,1 h 2 min,08:14,09:17

Victor Chacon Codesseira,victor.codesseira@usp.br,59 min,08:18,09:17

Henrique Igai Wang,henrique.wang@usp.br,58 min,08:18,09:17

Felipe Cominato Nemr,felipe.nemr@usp.br,55 min,08:22,09:16

Thalles Andrade Estrela Batista,thalles.batista@usp.br,51 min,08:25,09:17

Vinicius Kenji de Sousa Murasaki,vinicius.murasaki@usp.br,47 min,08:30,09:17

Francisco Kim Gaieski,francisco.gaieski@usp.br,36 min,08:41,09:17

Kaio Teles Ogawa,kaio.ogawa@usp.br,28 min,08:49,09:17


